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UCO Bank 

Honours Your Trust 

NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS 

                      01.06.2020 

Subject: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of various RFPs (Request for 

Proposals) 

SL 

No 
Name of RFP 

Scheduled 

Date & Time 
 

Extended 

Date & Time 
 

1 

RFP for Network Facility Management, AMC 

and Replacement of Network Devices (Ref 

No. DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/0007/2020-21 DATE: 

02/04/2020) 

02.06.2020 at 

4:00 PM 

17.06.2020 at 

4:00 PM 

2 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, 

Installation & Maintenance of various 

Hardware Items including Computers/ 

Printers/Scanners etc. under Rate Contract 

RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5607/2019-20 

Date: 06/03/2020 

 

03.06.2020 at 

4:00 PM 

 

15.06.2020 at 

2:00 PM 

3 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, 

Installation & Maintenance of CTS Scanners 

(Rate Contract). RFP REF NO: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5507/2019-20 Date: 

11/02/2020 

 

04.06.2020 at 

4:00 PM 

 

17.06.2020 at 

2:00 PM 

4 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Supply, 

Installation and Maintenance of UPS 

Systems (Rate Contract) RFP Ref. No: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5592/2019-20 Date: 

21.03.2020 

05.06.2020 at 

4:00 PM 

16.06.2020 at 

2:00 PM 

 

Technical bids will be opened on same day after 30 minutes of closure of bid 

submission. 

  

 
Deputy General Manager 

Department of Information Technology 

Head Office, Kolkata 


