

UCO Bank Honours Your Trust NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS

01.06.2020

Subject: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of various RFPs (Request for Proposals)

SL No	Name of RFP	Scheduled Date & Time	Extended Date & Time
1	RFP for Network Facility Management, AMC and Replacement of Network Devices (Ref No. DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/0007/2020-21 DATE: 02/04/2020)	02.06.2020 at 4:00 PM	17.06.2020 at 4:00 PM
2	Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of various Hardware Items including Computers/ Printers/Scanners etc. under Rate Contract RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5607/2019-20 Date: 06/03/2020	03.06.2020 at 4:00 PM	15.06.2020 at 2:00 PM
3	Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of CTS Scanners (Rate Contract). RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5507/2019-20 Date: 11/02/2020	04.06.2020 at 4:00 PM	17.06.2020 at 2:00 PM
4	Request for Proposal (RFP) For Supply, Installation and Maintenance of UPS Systems (Rate Contract) RFP Ref. No: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5592/2019-20 Date: 21.03.2020	05.06.2020 at 4:00 PM	16.06.2020 at 2:00 PM

Technical bids will be opened on same day after 30 minutes of closure of bid submission.

Deputy General Manager Department of Information Technology Head Office, Kolkata

Page: 1 / 1